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IEEE 802.3 , FBF 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) 1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3ab , F3F 1000BaseT(X)

IEEE 802.3z , FBF 1000BaseSX/LX/LHX/ZX
IEEE 802.3x , BT RERH|

IEEE 802.1D-2004 , FB TR MY (STP)
IEEE 802.1w , A F IR M 1Y (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1s , BT Z&ERMM NN (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1p , BTIRSH4&

IEEE 802.1Q , AT VLAN #%i2

IEEE 802.1X , AFESGAIE

IEEE 802.3ad , FF LACP is AR &

802.1Q VLAN. EFixMOA VLAN. GVRP. IGMP vi/v2/v3. GMRP
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP. PROFINET IO Device (Slave)

LLDP. Back Pressure Flow Control ( BEZ#zHH] ) . BOOTP. Port Mirror ( iz

& ) . DHCP Option 66/67/82. DHCP Server/Client. Fiber check. Flow control ( i£1E
#l ) « IPv4/IPv6. RARP. RMON. SMTP. SNMP Inform. SNMPvi/v2c/v3. Syslog.
Telnet. TFTP

Ethernet-like MIB. MIB-Il. Bridge MIB. P-BRIDGE MIB. Q-BRIDGE MIB. RMON MIB
Groups 1, 2, 3,9, RSTP MIB

HERREES. MSTP. RSTP. STP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ring v1/v2

BN ZFIP. HTTPS/SSL. TACACS+. SNMPv3. MAB #ZRGAIE. Sticky MAC. NTP
BRGAE. MAC ACL. I%O84E. RADIUS. SSH. X3 TLS #J SMTP

NTP Server/Client. SNTP

2048
9.6 KB
8K
256

4 Mb
4

VID 1 = 4094

USB Type A

PWR1. PWR2. STATE. FAULT. 10/100M ( TP &1 ). 1000M ( TP %0 ). 100/
1000M ( SFP #[ ) . MSTR/HEAD. CPLR/TAIL

USB & console ( Type B #%3k )
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12/24/48/-48 VDC , TURWBIRAN
9.6 = 60 VDC

SHF

SeHF

=B

IP30

79.2x135x 137 mm ( 3.1 x 5.3 x 5.4 %~J )
14409 (3.18 1b)

SHARE , BEARE (FAEEN)

EDS-G516E-4GSFP : -10 £ 60°C ( 14 & 140°F )
EDS-G516E-4GSFP-T : -40 £ 75°C ( -40 £ 167°F )

-40 E 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5ZF 95% ( 3E4%R)

UL 508
EN 61000-6-2/-6-4
CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : #&fif : 8kV ; =K : 15kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 10 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : EBJR : 4kV ; 55 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiE : 4kV ; 155 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

DNV-GL. LR. ABS. NK

IEC 61850-3 , IEEE 1613

EN 50121-4

NEMA TS2

IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-6
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MTBF

Byl 805,491 /\BY
I Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
fRi&
TRISHAMR 54
e &8 1% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty
ST
K& 1 x EDS-G516E #7538
520 1 x USB type A 23K%% USB type B Ak
TREMN 4x BRE , BT RJ45 O
4x¥BRIE , AT SFP g
X% 1 x RIRLEEIER
1x RIEE
1 x RERIRFSIALE | BEFEPX
1x RIEE
AR ESARRIBRER , HREMME SFP EIR,
R~

B4 mm (%)

@ 6]7 I% h 6 & T h g
g=e & -
N Harsl |l s 305 (1.
AT = Fj
HEEH | | 305(1.
4 1] 3
I HEILY . 2
© S
30 (1.
137 (5.4) 79.2 (3.1)
R A EHE SHMATIREEEN
ITEER
S T
EDS-G516E-4GSFP -10 £ 60°C
EDS-G516E-4GSFP-T 12 4 -40 £ 75°C
Beft ( BRIk )
EEEMEEMY
ABC-02-USB EESWAMETA. BHARMNBEXHERTE , BFMERLARMRHA%RES  TIEREN 0
£ 60°C
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ABC-02-USB-T

SFP #53R
SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC
SFP-1GEZXLC-120
SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T

IR

DR-120-24

DR-4524

REEMHNNETA. BHALNMBEXHEFETIR , ATRERLUAMRZRYMEBHSE , TERERN -40
F75°C

SFP 183k , & 1 1~ 100Base ( 1% , EF LC#&ZL ) , FHEEE N 80km , TEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP #&3 , & 1 1~ 100Base ( %1& , EF LC#&L ) , FHEZEN 4km , T/ERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP ##3R , % 1 1 100Base ( 1% , AF LC &k ) , XMEEN 40km , TIERERN -40 E 85°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #1k | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ ( #5 LC #k ) , f£3EEE 7 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , TERER 0 & 60°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #1k | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ ( #5 LC #k ) , f£3EEE 7 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{EBEH -40 Z 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP ix[ ( /& LC #&3k ) , fZHiBEE I 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{ERE N 0 = 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i ( & LC &k ) , f£4EEE N 10 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EREH -40 & 85°C

WDM Z! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP im0 ( # LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:BEHR 0 & 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP im0 ( & LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:RE N -40 & 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&#R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im0 ( & LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE 9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EBEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( 7 LC #%3k ) , fZ3EE= A 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{ERBE R -40 & 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP ix0 ( /& LC $#3k ) , f£HifEE 9 40 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , T{EBEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( #F LC &k ) , f&4EEE A 40 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{ERERN -40 & 85°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( # LC ##&k ) , fZHilEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , TERE R 0 E 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( # LC 3%k ) , ZHIEE N 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EEER -40 = 85°C

SFP #51R , % 1 4> 1000BaseEZX it ( BB LC #k ) |, ZHEEA 110km , TEEER 0 E 60°C
SFP &R , % 1 4> 1000BaseEZX im0 ( AF LC &k ) , FMEEN 120 km , TIERE R 0 = 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLH ik ( AE LC #k ) , FHEEAN 30 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLH i [0 ( AF LC #k ) , ZFHIEE N 30 km , TIEEER -40 E 85°C
SFP &R | 7 1 4> 1000BaseLHX iz ( BF LC 1%k ) |, ZMMER N 40 km , TIEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLHX i ( BF LC ##k ) , FHERN 40 km , TIEEEN -40 = 85°C
SFP &R |, % 1 > 1000BaseLSX im0 ( BB LC &k ) , FHMEHE N 500 m , TEREN 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLSX i ( BB LC#k ) |, FHiEERE I 500 m , TIFRE N -40 E 85°C
SFP &R , & 1 > 1000BaselLX it ( BB LC#&#k ) , FHMEEN 10km , TEREN 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BaselLX i ( AE LC #k ) |, FHMEEN 10km , TIEREH -40 = 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseSX it ( BF LC #£k ) |, FHEEE 7 300/550 m , TIEEEH 0 = 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BaseSX it ( B LC #k ) |, FHiEEE 300/550 m , TIERES -40 = 85°C
SFP &R | 75 1 4> 1000BasezX imA ( BH LC #k ) , (FHMEE 80 km , TYERER 0 E 60°C
SFP ##3R , 7 1 1> 1000BasezX it ( AF LC #&k ) , ZHMEZE N 80 km , TIEREH -40 & 85°C
SFP 1518 , % 1 4> 1000BaseT %0 ( BB RJ45$Ek ) |, =ZHERR 100 m , TIERER -40 = 75°C

120W/2.5A S53 24 VDC BJR , BB 88 = 132 VAC T 176 = 264 VAC iRMIEA , 3¢ 248 = 370
VDC i\ , TERE -10 £ 60°C

45W/2A §3= 24 VDC BIR , #H@F 85 £ 264 VAC B 120 £ 370 VDC #iI\ , TIERE -10 E 50°C
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DR-75-24
MDR-40-24
MDR-60-24

EEAEN

WK-51-01

NERRARREN

RK-4U

LSS

MXview-50
MXview-100
MXview-250
MXview-500
MXview-1000
MXview-2000
MXview Upgrade-50

75W/3.2A 8= 24 VDC IR ,
40W/1.7A 881z 24 VDC HIR ,
60W/2.5A BT 24 VDC IR ,

BEAEMNH , 2 MR, 6 MEET , 51.6 x67 x2mm

19 I HRAREEN

TR ERRMG
TR ERRMG
TR ERIRMG
TR ERRMG
TR ERIRMG
TR ERRMG

% 50 NSRBI (32 1P H#ot )
BE 100 DT RAVRAY (3% 1P Hutt )
A% 250 NI SAUEN (32 1P it )
% 500 NI SHR (1% 1P ik )
% 1000 DT RAVRN (1R IP ik )
% 2000 NI (2 IP ik )

MXview TV LR ERRARIRAY & , 818 50 M= (R IP ik )

© Moxa HE | (REFFEF, 2019 & 1 A 30 A Eiff.
AR Moxa REBHBEITA , AEUEAAREWNHEATEREERE D FRaMSNEEE , BAZITEMN. AR AR RE RN

S

#1518 85 E 264 VAC & 120 & 370 VDC #i\ , T{EEE -10 E 60°C
A 85 = 264 VAC T 120 = 370 VDC I\ , TERE -20 = 70°C
#7585 F 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC i\ , T{EEE -20 = 70°C
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